FIRST NAME

JON

CALEB

PHILLIP

MATT

JASON

CARSON

BRICE

CURVIN
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LAST NAME

WEAVER

HERMAN

MARTIN

DERSHAM

HEIMBACH

STAUFFER

SHAFFER

ZIMMERMAN

CITY

RIHFIELD

MIDDLEBURG

STROUDSBURG

MILLMONT

MIDDLEBURG

PORT TREVORTON

WESTMINSTER

LEOLA

Results for
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STATE

P

>

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

MD

PA

YEAR

2001

2002

2005

2000

2008

1997

1996

MAKE

CHEVY

CHEVY

CHEVY

IH

FORD

FORD

FORD

DODGE

MODEL

2500

706

F-250

F-350

F-250

RAM

MPH

27.6

28.2

27.7

29.1

27.8

24.7

17.6

DROPPED
HOOK VEHICLE NAME
DISTANCE
RUDE AWAKING
54.9

DARK HORSE

OTHER HALF

MIDNIGHT TRAIN

FEET

305.93

300.77

294.50

293.19

269.89

256.84

224.33

99.81

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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